Self-Certification Performa

Category of application: Fresh affiliation up to Senior Secondary level switch over from other boards (Only schools who are already affiliated to another Board) We (i) UPASANA (Principal) and (ii) Desh Bandhu (Secretary) of RIGVEDA PUBLIC SCHOOL certify that: The following uploaded are genuine and valid: No Objection Certificate No.: NOC072024280 1 Issuing Authority: DIRECTOR SECONDARY EDU. HARYANA Trust/Society Registration No.: HR011201500793 2 Issuing Authority: DISTRICT REGISTRAR OF SOCIETIES, SIRSA Recognition Certificate No.: 12/11-2018 PS(2) DATE: 04.04.2019 3 Issuing Authority: DIRECTOR OF SCHOOL EDU. HARYANA Fire Safety Certificate No.: FS/2022/88 DATE: 31.08.2022 4 Issuing Authority: FIRE STATION OFFICER, SIRSA Building Safety Certificate No.: 729 5 Issuing Authority: Executive Eng. Provincial Div No. II PWD (B&R), Sirsa Land Certificate No: U0A2022127 6 Issuing Authority: N.TEHSILDAR, N.CHOPTA (SIRS) Water and Sanitation Certificate No.: 0729 7 Issuing Authority: SUB DIVISIONAL ENGINEER, P.H. ENGG. SUB DIVI. NO. 4, **SIRSA**

- That mandatory Public disclosure has been displayed on the school's website and it's
- 3. link has been filled in the Part A of the affiliation application.
- That we have uploaded/submitted all the self-attested documents/information on the school's web portal and link in the application are true and genuine.
- Submission of wrong system generated certificate/self-declaration/self-undertaking certificate or deliberate misrepresentation or fraud may lead to penal action against Principal, Secretary & authorized signatory of society.

Secretary Dand L.

Dr. Saravpalli Radha Krishan
Educational & Social Service Society
Shakkermandori (Sirsa)

Principal
Rigueda Public School
Shakker Mandori (Sirsa)